BR LI 122100 B 45 62051+ (ELRY P b
20254F FAEEERE

JRIEARTIR 07 FR 23 G R UEATR T A AE B3 BR-FIE R
BRI, XA EGPERITT B 515 | AR FEAR TR
AR FTARTE L SEA G B R 5T SRR E B RIE 5, (B AL i R 5
Relaio PRl R SENCHRARAFAI, AF T i L brifas . #EI
Tk, Fran G XE, BEFIE

JTARHESERITIR Y A BR A F]

H B TR T IR A R ]
20254F04H 01 H % 20254£06 30 H
WA H 2025407 H09 H

s
ESin|
i
LI
> >

T
ESin|

Ot
<d
o
&



F—8 EXMER

77 il AR B L1 212200 R4 6205 (28 R
77 AN YSHAXHBJ620
s C1170924000220
IO (AT AF AP E FE IV ) www.chinawealth.com.cn 25 1] 72 i E)
SEEETT INGE
Y (Y7 EDNTibWe kil
PG ot [ S i
=% (PR3)
AU S5 2% SRR ORIV i ATV AR, 1207 ihidid AR
- R, B S PP LR S A 2 B P
REER N E)
72 B ] 20244E12H 06 H
THRIZE H 2025512 H 05




FE WamRI

2.1 REBN = MG EE
SRR T
IR R KGR 4
TS S
petn | I | g | sk s
1.0229 1.0229 64253463.50 1.02%
2.2 W HA N = i 2R 4 BB I
SRR T

WA, A AR R B R o B




B8 EEARSE

31 IR HIPAL = i FE 78 A M

FIHEMEA B RVE AT, X AR ST 0 G PEE, MR AE L
ERRSIERIHTIE T, EREE G PRI
3.2 i R I 2

WX A IR IE TR BT aa T L6 0T, A RN Y
FITE T, TR IHBEIRTA G, PRI o
3.3 WA A= i (ML T 1 1 0
JUHRIEARI TR G R 2 T B -

TENBERL =i RN, AR di s (EP sy < TR 5~
P FHIIE- R« <RERITEEROL 75 B B PEIpE> A RIEM ol I
s WCHEWSEAF I BRI L2 im R JER, A B i 4 7 XU A 22
» A dF AN ORI AR g o



BT TEAMRE

T E L RTRITIR (A R T B -

PRI, P L EARITR A PR FIE = dp BT E A, R8s <K T
TR 7 B 5 BTG R > <RVERT TR 75 s B B PEINEY A
B BB TR, (HEMSE A BN ST L m RIS, AT R
mn A ARG HITT R, Se 2RSS Te @17 77 an it E AL X 55

PRI, AR TR T IR I A E R i B EPEN A s IR s E

IR SIS

s HETTES RIS EC FISEFERRLL, PERSEE KT v B
VI A9 FR>  <EDARTTHEN L 75 BB B PEINEY TR EM il I



BHE BHE

5.1 MEFARFFAHTHI

- G ?@ﬁﬁﬁéﬁ%\“?% ?@EE@%%FEK
1 4 MR TIE R 0.02% 0.02%
2 ERIZeazE!
3 ﬁﬂ%&%@%%
&

4 fiiizs
5 3E$%M%¢§£%f1§§%§ 93.59%
6 DETES s
7 SRUATAE
g ﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ
9 LIEES s
10 FRGT”
11 NS
12 N -
13 At B B 93.59% -
14 TN ——Wrl )

Ji 7

AR A IR S ATAT R 4102.153%




5.2 EHARRFA R IR R (ZFEH)

ERIEAL: TT

BB RTAR | BB WTRE | REem | ST
1 fiﬁ@%g% ﬁ%ﬁﬁg%’: 61430426.39 | 93.59%
Fhaitn, "
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10




S EWIARF AR T HE RN (FER)

SERURAL: JT

VYR =7 idn v Y VR =7 [ 27 ,"_EZI\YIZ\'% N
B wrak o vorEn | wrerm | e | REET
EE(F e
LR
I ERaY v
1 é%i%ﬁfiﬂ j%@ﬁiﬁﬁ 61430426.39 93.59%
(ByLTgg | R
TREEATTAL
) 20231213
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10




5.4%%

EHIARFFA AR AL R B H

Wil | R .
P s DERR A | R O B sen | st
Go) ) AR
I ZRBRIT
i 3
| SRR kOO0 ass | saswe | MEMLBIR  ER
= AR
L b7
2 | GIEER ks 00000 ass | sasw L7




5544
E IR 5
5 B DL

ﬁr‘v
BERAL: T

N

S

e
X7
I
5%

57y




HANE &S
6.1 EI BB ARSI RI ST
A REFHEELER, FEASAEERTEWAE. R E RS E
B, RATAROMIEEETE, WIHERRRATE.
6.2 FIHR B A HA R ST
AP REFHEESER, FEAERNEARR. THRE. SEAARRS
FXRRRB TR RS, FRB BT,



FLE SRATERBREL
BERSPR, ARARETSMITERTD



FI\E BREKFER

R | WP | PR | RPRE | JEPER
e | ) RIESURATIR| 3602003829200226) HE LA TR
S 335 B AR




FAE HEUERESEYER

Fr

B A TENUR 24 R

HERWEWAR, AR

IR AN
AN

TENLAA




FTE PRERERRNEMERGER

10.1 RS EHREM WEl+28RE R

5

eare-E ]l

WIARFF A A

o M AL

1

2

3

8

9

10

A5 AR

%

Fhdm, JoRR




10.2 RS EHEEM ™ RirA O BMET 20% 8% E B

P L B
| B IREI T
R | AL

AR
AL DL

A AR E A, O RS IZ N2




10.3 IS BT RN HAERER



